
2004-11-05 IEEE C802.16g-04/11

 0

Project IEEE 802.16 Broadband Wireless Access Working Group <http://ieee802.org/16>

Title Proposed Table of Contents for 802.16g Standard

Date
Submitted

2004-11-05

Source(s) Maged Zaki & Brian G. Kiernan
InterDigital
781 Third Avenue, King of Prussia,
PA, 19406, United States

Voice: (610) 878-5637
Fax:
[mailto:brian.kiernan@Interdigital.com]

Re: [2004-09-20, IEEE 802.16g-04/02 : Call for Contributions on Project 802.16g:

Air Interface for Fixed and Mobile Broadband Wireless Access Systems –Management Plane
Procedures and Services]

Abstract This is a response to a call for contribution to 802.16g.  This document proposes a skeleton
TOC for the draft standard.

Purpose For discussion and adoption

Notice
This document has been prepared to assist IEEE 802.16. It is offered as a basis for discussion and is not binding on
the contributing individual(s) or organization(s). The material in this document is subject to change in form and
content after further study. The contributor(s) reserve(s) the right to add, amend or withdraw material contained
herein.

Release
The contributor grants a free, irrevocable license to the IEEE to incorporate material contained in this contribution,
and any modifications thereof, in the creation of an IEEE Standards publication; to copyright in the IEEE’s name
any IEEE Standards publication even though it may include portions of this contribution; and at the IEEE’s sole
discretion to permit others to reproduce in whole or in part the resulting IEEE Standards publication. The
contributor also acknowledges and accepts that this contribution may be made public by IEEE 802.16.

Patent
Policy and
Procedures

The contributor is familiar with the IEEE 802.16 Patent Policy and Procedures
<http://ieee802.org/16/ipr/patents/policy.html>, including the statement "IEEE standards may
include the known use of patent(s), including patent applications, provided the IEEE receives
assurance from the patent holder or applicant with respect to patents essential for compliance
with both mandatory and optional portions of the standard." Early disclosure to the Working
Group of patent information that might be relevant to the standard is essential to reduce the
possibility for delays in the development process and increase the likelihood that the draft
publication will be approved for publication. Please notify the Chair
<mailto:chair@wirelessman.org> as early as possible, in written or electronic form, if patented
technology (or technology under patent application) might be incorporated into a draft standard
being developed within the IEEE 802.16 Working Group. The Chair will disclose this
notification via the IEEE 802.16 web site <http://ieee802.org/16/ipr/patents/notices>.



2004-11-05 IEEE C802.16g-04/11

 1

Table of Contents

1 Scope................................................................................................................................1

2 Proposed Network Architecture......................................................................................1
2.1 Generic Mobility Logical Network Architecture (802.21) ..................................1
2.2 802.16g Logical Network Architecture ................................................................1
2.3 802.16g Physical Network Architecture..............................................................1

3 Proposed Protocol Architecture.......................................................................................1
3.1 Generic Mobility Reference Model (802.21).......................................................1
3.2 Media Independent Handover Management Plane ..............................................1
3.3 802.16g Handover Management Plane.................................................................1
3.4 802.16g Reference Model.....................................................................................1

4 Procedures........................................................................................................................1
4.1 Mobility and Handover Management..................................................................1

4.1.1 Neighbor List Management..........................................................1
4.1.2 Network Discovery......................................................................1
4.1.3 Fast cell reselection ......................................................................1
4.1.4 Paging Management......................................................................1
4.1.5 Service Flow Context Management..............................................1
4.1.6 Handover Optimization (hard and soft handover).......................1
4.1.7 QoS Management Across Handover............................................1

4.2 Radio Resource Management...............................................................................1
4.2.1 Measurements..............................................................................2
4.2.2 MSS Capability............................................................................2
4.2.3 Adaptive Antenna System Management .....................................2
4.2.4 Power Control..............................................................................2
4.2.5 Frequency Selection .....................................................................2

4.3 QoS Management.................................................................................................2
4.3.1 Bandwidth Management (Scheduling)..........................................2
4.3.2 Admission Control.......................................................................2
4.3.3 Congestion Control ......................................................................2
4.3.4 Load Balancing .............................................................................2
4.3.5 Link Monitoring and Adaptation.................................................2

4.4 Application Configuration Management (multicast and broadcast services).......2
4.5 Security ................................................................................................................2

4.5.1 Initialization .................................................................................2
4.5.2 Security Conext Management ......................................................2



2004-11-05 IEEE C802.16g-04/11

 2

5 Primitives Definitions ......................................................................................................2



2004-11-05 IEEE C802.16g-04/11

 1

1 Scope

2 Proposed Network Architecture

2.1 Generic Mobility Logical Network Architecture (802.21)

2.2 802.16g Logical Network Architecture

2.3 802.16g Physical Network Architecture

3 Proposed Protocol Architecture

3.1 Generic Mobility Reference Model (802.21)

3.2 Media Independent Handover Management Plane

3.3 802.16g Handover Management Plane

3.4 802.16g Reference Model

4 Procedures

4.1 Mobility and Handover Management

4.1.1 Neighbor List Management

4.1.2 Network Discovery

4.1.3 Fast cell reselection

4.1.4 Paging Management

4.1.5 Service Flow Context Management

4.1.6 Handover Optimization (hard and soft handover)

4.1.7 QoS Management Across Handover

4.2 Radio Resource Management



2004-11-05 IEEE C802.16g-04/11

 2

4.2.1 Measurements

4.2.2 MSS Capability

4.2.3 Adaptive Antenna System Management

4.2.4 Power Control

4.2.5 Frequency Selection

4.3 QoS Management

4.3.1 Bandwidth Management (Scheduling)

4.3.2 Admission Control

4.3.3 Congestion Control

4.3.4 Load Balancing

4.3.5 Link Monitoring and Adaptation

4.4 Application Configuration Management (multicast and broadcast
services)

4.5 Security

4.5.1 Initialization

4.5.2 Security Conext Management

5 Primitives Definitions


